## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**



Doc#: 0919012173 Fee: \$40.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 07/09/2009 02:32 PM Pg: 1 of 3

[Space Above This Line For Recording Data]\_

NTY DEED

WARRANTY DEED

30

of Assinct

C9096CC

Gox 334

## WARRANTY DEED

Statutory (ILLINOIS)

(Joint Tenancy)

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher not the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability of fitness for a particular purpose.

THE GRANTOR(S) (NAME AND ADDRESS)

DANIEL S. JAFFE and HEIDI M. JAFFEE, husband and wife, 635 MILBURN

UNO	FF	ICIA	L CO	PY
-----	----	------	------	----

		/70t . A b	(CEL ALL Company December 1 (1990 Only))				
	<b>^</b>	·	(The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only)				
the	City	of	State of	anston Illinois	County		
in hand paid, (	Cook sideration of TEN (\$10.0) CONVEY(S) and WARRA rsity "A" Chicago, 11 hois (	ANT(S) to JOSHUA I	and other good	and valuable con	sideration UH, husband and wife,		
	(NAI	ME AND ADDRESSES OF G	RANTEES)	d Real Estate situ	ated in the County of		
and by virtue o	Illinois, to wit: (See reven of the Homestead Exemption oncy in Common, but a	rse side for legal descr on Laws of the State (	ription.) hereby of Illinois.* TO	releasing and w HAVE AND TO	aiving all rights under		
	taxes for <u>2008</u> and subsendex Number (PIN:) <u>11-</u>		OUDX.				
Address(es) o	f Real Estate: 635 Mill	burn; Evanston, Illino	DATED this	day of	Jure ,2009		
PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME(S) BELOW SIGNATURE(S)	DANIEL S. JAFFEE		EAL) MMT HEIDI M	1. JAFFEL	(SEAL)		
State of Illino  NOTABLE  NOTA	is County of COOK  COPCAL SEAL  COS MERCHANI  PARIC - STATE OF ALMOR  MARCH EXPERIMENTAL  AL HERE	SS I, the said County, in the DANIEL S. JAFFE personally known subscribed to the for person, and acknown delivered the said in act, for the uses and and waiver of the residual control of the residua	State aforesaid E and HEIDI M to me to be the regoing instrumed that astrument as d purposes ther	I, JAFFEE, husbee same persons we nent, appeared been they sign their free a set forth, incl	CERTIFY that and and wife whose names are efore me this day in ned, sealed and and voluntary		
Civen under m	y hand and official seal, this _		مر day of	2 Nye	2009		
Commission exi	pires	20			······································		
	was prepared by <u>ROSS WEISN</u>	MAN, WEISMAN AND W			C CHICAGO, IL 60602		
			(NAME AND ADDR)		E REVERSE SIDE >		
*If Grantor is also	Grantee you may wish to strike Rele	ease and Waiver of Homestea	a Rights.	SE	E REVERSE SIDE >		

0919012173 Page: 3 of 3

Legal Description

of premises commonly known as 635 Milburn; Evanston, Illinois 60201

LOT 11 IN BRIDGES SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 7, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

CITY OF EVANSTON 022859

Real Estate Transfer Jax

ity Clerk's Office

STATE OF ILLINOIS



JUL.-2.09

REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE



COUNTY TAX

REVENUE STAMP

REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX 0039250

FP 102802

MAIL TO: (City, State and Zip) SEND SUBSEQUEN Joshua 60201

(City, State and Zip)

OR RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO.